
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

CROWBOROUGH (Morning Only) MINIBUS ROUTE  
Simon – 07521 079317 

07.15 
07.16 
07.20 
07.40 
07.45 
 
08.00 
 
08.20 

 
 

Crowborough – Southridge Rise 
Crowborough – Hospital  
Crowborough – Warren Road 
Horsted Keynes – Birch Grove Road 
Horsted Keynes – Station Rd Bus 
Stop 
Haywards Heath – Rocky Lane Bus 
Stop 
Burgess Hill Girls 
 
 
Crowborough – Hospital (small  
roundabout with tree near entrance) 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

HAYWARDS HEATH (Morning Only) MINIBUS ROUTE  
Gary – 07519 141250 

07.34 
 

07.36 
 

07.39 
07.43 

 
07.47 

 
08.00 

 
08.20 

 
 

Haywards Heath – Sunte Avenue 
Bus Stop 
Haywards Heath – Greenways 
(Close Entrance) 
Haywards Heath – Queens Road 
Haywards Heath – Barnmead  
(Opp. number 87) 
Haywards Heath – Lucastes 
Avenue (wooden gate near no. 50)  
Burgess Hill – Woolpack Bus 
Stop, Sussex Way 
Burgess Hill Girls 
 
Additional stops available 
upon request. 
Pick Up 
Haywards Heath – Harvester Car 
Park 
Haywards Heath – Bolnore 
Village. Parkfield Way, lay 

          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

    



 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

EAST GRINSTEAD MINIBUS ROUTE 
Phil – 07938 748474 

07.15 
 

07.20 
07.30 
07.35 

 
07.54 

 
08.00 

 
08.07 
08.20 

East Grinstead – Bus Stop after 
Woodbury Close, Lewes Rd.  
Ashurst Wood – Three Crowns 
Wych Cross – The Roebuck 
Chelwood Gate – Red Lion Pub Car  
Park 
Haywards Heath – Junction of Lyoth 
Lane  
Haywards Heath – Bottom of Colwell 
Road  
Haywards Heath – Weald Rise  
Burgess Hill Girls 
 
 
 
 
 
Additional stops available upon 
request. 
Pick up 
Haywards Heath PRH Bus Stop opp. 
 
 
 

 

16.10 
 

16.20 
 

16.23 
 

16.45 
 

16.48 
17.00 

 
17.05 
17.08 

Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car 
Park 
Haywards Heath – Bottom of Colwell 
Road 
Haywards Heath – Junction of Lyoth 
Lane 
Horsted Keynes – Lucas and Green 
Man Bus Stop 
Horsted Keynes – Birch Grove Road,  
Forest Row – Brambletye Hotel 
or Wych Cross 
Ashurst Wood – Three Crowns 
East Grinstead – Woodbury Close 
layby, Lewes Rd 
 
Bus drop off times are approximate 
only. 
Additional stop available upon 
request. 
Drop off  
Haywards Heath – Weald Rise B2112 
Bus Stop 
Haywards Heath  PRH Bus Stop opp. 
Hospital, Colwell Rd Bus Stop 
Chelwood Gate – Red Lion Pub Car  

 
 

LEWES MINIBUS ROUTE 
Hugh – 07516 432458  

07.10 
07.35 
07.45 
08.05 
08.10 
08.20 

 
 

Golden Cross – Nash Street 
Lewes – Prince Edward Rd 
Lewes – Houndean Rise 
Keymer – Entrance to Stafford Way 
Hassocks – The Hassocks Hotel  
Burgess Hill Girls  

16.10 
16.15 

 
16.17 
16.45 
16.50 
17.25 
17.28 

Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car Park 
Hassocks – Ockley Lane, Just past  
The Quadrant 
Keymer – Stafford Way, Hassocks 
Lewes – Houndean Rise 
Lewes – Prince Edward Rd 
Golden Cross – BP Station A22 
Golden Cross – Nash Street 
 
Bus drop off times are approximate only. 
 
Additional stop available upon request. 
Lewes – Southover High Street   

    



 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

LINDFIELD MINIBUS ROUTE  
John AM & Chris PM  

– 07963 194216  
07.09 
07.24 
07.31 
07.38 

 
07.42 

 
07.45 
07.46 
07.55 

 
07.57 

 
07.59 

 
08.03 
08.20 

 

Worth – Saxon Road 
Ardingly – Ardingly Road 
Ardingly Village – Ardings Close 
Lindfield – By Sunte (Just after 
Portsmouth Wood) 
Lindfield – Hickmans Lane, The Welkin 
Bus Stop  
Lindfield – Paul’s Greengrocers Bus Stop 
Lindfield – Bowls Club Car Park 
Haywards Heath – Hanbury Lane, Bus 
Stop 
Haywards Heath – Bus stop nr 
Redwoods, Gravelye Lane 
Haywards Heath – Bus stop just past 
Beech Hill (lower road) on Northlands Ave 
Haywards Heath – Rocky Lane Bus Stop 
Burgess Hill Girls 
 
 
 
 

16.10 
 

16.20 
 

16.22 
 

16.24 
 

16.30 
16.34 
16.36 
16.38 
16.40 

 
16.43 

 
16.44 
16.50 
16.59 
17.15 

 
 
 

Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car 
Park  
Haywards Heath – Lay-by on Northlands 
Ave. Opp. bottom entrance to Beech Hill 
Haywards Heath – Nr Redwoods 
Gravelye Lane 
Haywards Heath – Hanbury Lane Bus 
Stop 
Haywards Heath – Fairford Close 
Lindfield – Greenways 
Lindfield – Bowls Club Car Park 
Lindfield – Stand Up Pub, Bus Stop 
Lindfield – Hickmans Lane, Bus Stop by 
park  
Lindfield – Sunte Avenue Bus Stop 
shelter 
Lindfield – Portsmouth Lane (where safe) 
Ardingly – Ardings Close 
Ardingly –Ardingly Road 
Felbridge – Layby Furnace Wood 
 
Bus drop off times are approximate 
only. 
 
We are unable to provide drop offs in the 
Lucastes area, Queens Road and 
Barnmead in Haywards Heath. 

 
 
 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

CRAWLEY MINIBUS ROUTE 
Steve – 07944 819970 

07.10 
07.17 

 
07.30 

 
07.35 
07.43 
07.52 

 
07.53 
07.55 
08.20 

 
  
 
 
  
 
 
 

Crawley – Harvester Haslett Ave 
Crawley – Broadfield Stadium, Winfield 
Way Bus Stop South 
Colegate – Outside Dragon Pub, Forest 
Road 
Pease Pottage – Black Swan Pub 
Handcross – High Street  
Cuckfield – Bus Stop shelter on London 
Road nr Ardingly Road  
Cuckfield – Chatfields 
Cuckfield – Talbot Pub, High Street 
Burgess Hill Girls 
 
 

16.10 
 

16.20 
 

16.30 
 

16.34 
16.40 
16.50 

 
16.55 

 
17.02 
17.20 

 
 

Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car 
Park 
Burgess Hill – Opp. Woolpack Pub, Bus 
Stop, Sussex Way 
Haywards Heath Parkfield Way Lay by, 
Bolnore 
Haywards Heath – Harvester Car Park 
Cuckfield – London Lane nr ChatfieldsRd 
Pease Pottage – Bus Stop near Black 
Swan 
Crawley – Broadfield Stadium, Winfield 
Way Bus Stop South 
Crawley – Harvester Haslett Ave  
Worth – Saxon Road 
 
Bus drop off times are approximate 
only. 
 
Additional stops available upon 
request. 
Drop off  
Haywards Heath – Bolnore Village, 
Parkfield Way, Lay by 
Cuckfield – CO-OP High Street 
 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

HOVE MINIBUS ROUTE 
Ron – 07963 194217 

07.05 
07.15 
07.17 
07.19 
07.22 
07.26 
07.30 
07.40 
07.45 
08.20 

Portslade – Edgehill Way, Portslade 
Hove – Marine Parade 
Hove – New Church Rd Bus Stop B2066 
Hove – Montgomery Street 
Hove – Palmeira Ave  
Hove – Woodruff Ave near White House 
Hove – Chalfont Drive 
Brighton – Semley Rd Bus Stop (Ditchling Rd) 
Brighton – Braybon Avenue Bus Stop 
Burgess Hill Girls 

16.10 
 

16.25 
16.30 

 
16.40 
16.44 

 
16.48 
16.51 

 
16.53 

 
16.55 

 
 

Burgess Hill Girls, Senior 
School Car Park 
Brighton – Surrenden Close 
Brighton – Semley Rd Bus Stop 
near 223 Ditchling Rd. 
Hove – Chalfont Drive 
Hove – Woodruff Ave near White 
House 
Hove – Palmeira Ave  
Hove – Bus Stop outside no 7 
Portland Rd 
Hove – New Church Rd Bus Stop 
B2066 near no. 132 
Hove – Marine Parade 
 
Bus drop off times are 
approximate only. 
 
Additional stops available 
upon request. 
 
Drop off  
Hassocks – A273 BP Garage 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

MARESFIELD MINIBUS ROUTE 
Paul  – 07821 771497 

07.05 
 

07.18 
07.32 
07.43 
07.48 
07.54 
07.56 
08.05 
08.20 

Mayfield – High Street opp. Middle 
House Pub 
Buxted – Shepherds Hill* 
Uckfield – New Place Bus Stop 
Maresfield – Church Car Park 
Piltdown – The Piltdown Pond Car Park 
Newick – Primary School 
Newick – Lower Station Road 
Wivelsfield Green – Opp.The Cock Inn 
Burgess Hill Girls 

16.10 
 

16.20 
16.25 
16.26 
16.28 
16.33 
16.35 
16.40 
16.44 

 

Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car 
Park 
Wivelsfield Green – The Cock Inn 
North Chailey – Lower Station Road 
North Chailey – Oxbottom Lane 
Newick – Primary School  
Newick – Allington/Church Road 
Piltdown –  The Piltdown Pond Car Park 
Maresfield – Church Car Park 
Uckfield – New Place Bus Stop 
Buxted – Shepherds Hill* 
Crowborough – Southridge Road 
Crowborough – Warren Road 
 

 *This stop may not be possible in poor weather 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Additional stop available upon 
request 
 
Pick Up 
Chailey Heritage – Beggars Wood 
Road 
 

 Bus drop off times are approximate 
only. 
 
We cannot confirm times after Maresfield.       
I will try and book an extra driver when 
Mayfield is required PM. 
 
Additional stops available upon 
request 
 
Drop off 
Maresfield – Gymnastics Club, Batts 
Bridge Raod 
Crowborough – Hospital 
 

IBUROUT  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

WORTHING MINIBUS ROUTE 
Chris AM & Graham PM – 07711 016013  

07.05 
07.08 

 
07.25 
07.30 
07.35 

 
 

07.37 
07.50 

 
07.56 
08.06 

 
08.20 

 
 
 
 

Worthing – Offington Drive 
Worthing – Fontwell close opp. Durrington 
Cemetery 
Ashington – BP Services 
Dial Post – Bus Stop opp. Crown Inn 
Partridge Green – Green Man Pub Car 
Park (Only Friday AM and pre-arranged    
ad-hoc) 
Littleworth – Mill Lane  
Henfield – Broomfield Rd off Upper 
Station Rd. 
Henfield  – Swaines Farm (End of drive) 
Hurstpierpoint – Albourne Road (Hurst 
Handwash Forecourt) 
Burgess Hill Girls 

 

16.10 
 

16.30 
 

16.36 
 

16.40 
16.50 
16.53 
17.15 

 
17.20 

 
 

Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car 
Park 
Henfield – Swains Farm Shop (end of 
drive) 
Henfield – Broomfield Rd off Upper Station 
Rd. 
Littleworth – Mill Lane 
Ashington – BP Services 
Ashington – Red Lion, London Road 
Worthing – Fontwell close opp. Durrington 
Cemetery 
Worthing – Offington Drive (near no 85) 
 
 
Bus drop off times are approximate 
only. 
 

    

 
 

HORSHAM MINIBUS ROUTE 
Brian – 07986 381618 

07.10 
07.15 
07.22 
07.35 
07.40 
07.47 
07.48 
07.55 
08.03 

 
08.20 

 
 
 
 

Horsham – Rusper Road  
Horsham – Oakleigh Road 
Horsham – Milnwood Road 
Lower Beeding – Plough Pub, car park 
Warninglid - Cuckfield Lane, Bus Stop* 
Bolney – Ryecroft Road, Nr War Memorial 
Bolney – Eight Bells Pub 
Twineham – Twineham Lane 
Sayers Common – Opp. Sayers Common 
Village Store Layby 
Burgess Hill Girls 
 
*This stop may not be possible in poor weather 
 

16.10 
 

16.15 
16.22 
16.30 
16.40 
17.05 
17.10 

 
 
 

Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School 
Car Park 
Hassocks – A273 BP Garage 
Hurspierpoint – Wickam Drive 
Twineham – Twineham Lane  
Bolney – Eight Bells Pub 
Horsham – Oakleigh Road 
Horsham – Rusper Road  
 
Bus drop off times are 
approximate only. 
 
Additional stops available upon 
request. 
Drop off 
Bolney – Ryecroft Road, Nr War 
Memorial 
Handcross  – Truggers 
Horsham – Milnwood Road 

    

 


