

— GIRLS —

CROWBOROUGH (Morning Only) MINIBUS ROUTE Simon – 07521 079317		
07.15	Crowborough – Southridge Rise	
07.16	Crowborough – Hospital	
07.20	Crowborough – Warren Road	
07.40	Horsted Keynes – Birch Grove Road	
07.45	Horsted Keynes – Station Rd Bus Stop	
08.00	Haywards Heath – Rocky Lane Bus Stop	
08.20	Burgess Hill Girls	
	Crowborough – Hospital (small roundabout with tree near entrance)	

HAYWARDS HEATH (Morning Only) MINIBUS ROUTE Gary - 07519 141250 07.34 Haywards Heath - Sunte Avenue Bus Stop 07.36 Haywards Heath - Greenways (Close Entrance) 07.39 Haywards Heath - Queens Road 07.43 Haywards Heath - Barnmead (Opp. number 87) 07.47 Haywards Heath – Lucastes Avenue (wooden gate near no. 50) **08.00 Burgess Hill –** Woolpack Bus Stop, Sussex Way 08.20 Burgess Hill Girls Additional stops available upon request. Pick Up Haywards Heath - Harvester Car Park Haywards Heath - Bolnore Village. Parkfield Way, lay



— GIRLS —

EAST GRINSTEAD MINIBUS ROUTE Phil – 07938 748474				
07.15	East Grinstead – Bus Stop after Woodbury Close, Lewes Rd.	16.10	Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car Park	
07.20	Ashurst Wood - Three Crowns	16.20	Haywards Heath - Bottom of Colwell	
07.30	Wych Cross - The Roebuck		Road	
07.35	Chelwood Gate – Red Lion Pub Car Park	16.23	Haywards Heath – Junction of Lyoth Lane	
07.54	Haywards Heath – Junction of Lyoth Lane	16.45	Horsted Keynes – Lucas and Green Man Bus Stop	
08.00	Haywards Heath - Bottom of Colwell	16.48	Horsted Keynes - Birch Grove Road,	
	Road	17.00	Forest Row - Brambletye Hotel	
08.07	Haywards Heath - Weald Rise		or Wych Cross	
08.20	Burgess Hill Girls	17.05	Ashurst Wood – Three Crowns	
		17.08	East Grinstead – Woodbury Close layby, Lewes Rd	
			Bus drop off times are approximate only.	
	Additional stops available upon request.		Additional stop available upon request.	
	Pick up		Drop off	
	Haywards Heath PRH Bus Stop opp.		Haywards Heath – Weald Rise B2112 Bus Stop	
			Haywards Heath PRH Bus Stop opp.	
			Hospital, Colwell Rd Bus Stop	
			Chelwood Gate - Red Lion Pub Car	

LEWES MINIBUS ROUTE Hugh – 07516 432458					
07.10	Golden Cross - Nash Street	16.10	Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car Park		
07.35	Lewes - Prince Edward Rd	16.15	Hassocks - Ockley Lane, Just past		
07.45	Lewes - Houndean Rise		The Quadrant		
08.05	Keymer – Entrance to Stafford Way	16.17	Keymer – Stafford Way, Hassocks		
08.10	Hassocks – The Hassocks Hotel	16.45	Lewes - Houndean Rise		
08.20	Burgess Hill Girls	16.50	Lewes - Prince Edward Rd		
	•	17.25	Golden Cross – BP Station A22		
		17.28	Golden Cross – Nash Street		
			Bus drop off times are approximate only.		
Additional stop available upon request. Lewes – Southover High Street					



— GIRLS —

LINDFIELD MINIBUS ROUTE John AM & Chris PM

– 07963 194216					
07.09 07.24 07.31 07.38 07.42 07.45 07.46 07.55 07.57 07.59 08.03 08.20	Worth – Saxon Road Ardingly – Ardingly Road Ardingly Village – Ardings Close Lindfield – By Sunte (Just after Portsmouth Wood) Lindfield – Hickmans Lane, The Welkin Bus Stop Lindfield – Paul's Greengrocers Bus Stop Lindfield – Bowls Club Car Park Haywards Heath – Hanbury Lane, Bus Stop Haywards Heath – Bus stop nr Redwoods, Gravelye Lane Haywards Heath – Bus stop just past Beech Hill (lower road) on Northlands Ave Haywards Heath – Rocky Lane Bus Stop Burgess Hill Girls	16.10 16.20 16.22 16.24 16.30 16.34 16.36 16.38 16.40 16.43 16.43 16.50 16.59 17.15	Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car Park Haywards Heath – Lay-by on Northlands Ave. Opp. bottom entrance to Beech Hill Haywards Heath – Nr Redwoods Gravelye Lane Haywards Heath – Hanbury Lane Bus Stop Haywards Heath – Fairford Close Lindfield – Greenways Lindfield – Bowls Club Car Park Lindfield – Stand Up Pub, Bus Stop Lindfield – Hickmans Lane, Bus Stop by park Lindfield – Sunte Avenue Bus Stop shelter Lindfield – Portsmouth Lane (where safe) Ardingly – Ardings Close Ardingly – Ardingly Road Felbridge – Layby Furnace Wood		
		16.59	Ardingly –Ardingly Road		



— GIRLS —

CRAWLEY MINIBUS ROUTE Steve - 07944 819970

Steve – 07944 819970				
07.10	Crawley – Harvester Haslett Ave	16.10	Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car	
07.17	Crawley - Broadfield Stadium, Winfield		Park	
	Way Bus Stop South	16.20	Burgess Hill - Opp. Woolpack Pub, Bus	
07.30	Colegate - Outside Dragon Pub, Forest		Stop, Sussex Way	
	Road	16.30	Haywards Heath Parkfield Way Lay by,	
07.35	Pease Pottage – Black Swan Pub	40.04	Bolnore	
07.43	Handcross – High Street		Haywards Heath – Harvester Car Park	
07.52	Cuckfield – Bus Stop shelter on London		Cuckfield - London Lane nr ChatfieldsRd	
	Road nr Ardingly Road	16.50	Pease Pottage – Bus Stop near Black	
07.53	Cuckfield - Chatfields	40 55	Swan	
07.55	Cuckfield – Talbot Pub, High Street	16.55	Crawley – Broadfield Stadium, Winfield	
08.20	Burgess Hill Girls	17.02	Way Bus Stop South	
			Crawley – Harvester Haslett Ave Worth – Saxon Road	
		17.20	WOITH - Saxon Road	
			Bus drop off times are approximate only.	
			Additional stops available upon request.	
			Drop off	
			Haywards Heath – Bolnore Village,	
			Parkfield Way, Lay by Cuckfield – CO-OP High Street	
			Odekneid – 00-01 Tilgit Street	



— GIRLS —

HOVE MINIBUS ROUTE Ron – 07963 194217			
07.05	Portslade – Edgehill Way, Portslade	16.10	Burgess Hill Girls, Senior
07.15	Hove – Marine Parade		School Car Park
07.17	Hove – New Church Rd Bus Stop B2066	16.25	9
07.19	Hove – Montgomery Street	16.30	, ,
07.22	Hove – Palmeira Ave	40.40	near 223 Ditchling Rd.
07.26	Hove – Woodruff Ave near White House	16.40	
07.30	Hove – Chalfont Drive	16.44	
07.40	Brighton – Semley Rd Bus Stop (Ditchling Rd)	40.40	House Hove - Palmeira Ave
07.45	Brighton – Braybon Avenue Bus Stop	16.48	
08.20	Burgess Hill Girls	16.51	Hove – Bus Stop outside no 7 Portland Rd
		16.53	Hove – New Church Rd Bus Stop B2066 near no. 132
		16.55	Hove – Marine Parade
			Bus drop off times are approximate only.
			Additional stops available upon request.
			Drop off Hassocks – A273 BP Garage



— GIRLS —

MARESFIELD MINIBUS ROUTE Paul - 07821 771497				
07.05	Mayfield – High Street opp. Middle House Pub	16.10	Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car Park	
07.18	Buxted – Shepherds Hill*	16.20	Wivelsfield Green – The Cock Inn	
07.32	Uckfield - New Place Bus Stop	16.25	North Chailey - Lower Station Road	
07.43	Maresfield - Church Car Park	16.26	North Chailey - Oxbottom Lane	
07.48	Piltdown - The Piltdown Pond Car Park	16.28	Newick - Primary School	
07.54	Newick - Primary School	16.33	Newick - Allington/Church Road	
07.56	Newick - Lower Station Road	16.35	Piltdown - The Piltdown Pond Car Park	
08.05	Wivelsfield Green - Opp.The Cock Inn	16.40	Maresfield - Church Car Park	
08.20	Burgess Hill Girls	16.44	Uckfield - New Place Bus Stop	
			Buxted – Shepherds Hill*	
			Crowborough – Southridge Road	
			Crowborough – Warren Road	
	*This stop may not be possible in poor weather		Bus drop off times are approximate only.	
			We cannot confirm times after Maresfield. I will try and book an extra driver when Mayfield is required PM.	
	Additional stop available upon request		Additional stops available upon request	
	Pick Up Chailey Heritage – Beggars Wood Road		<u>Drop off</u> Maresfield – Gymnastics Club, Batts Bridge Raod Crowborough – Hospital	



— GIRLS —

WORTHING MINIBUS ROUTE Chris AM & Graham PM = 07711 016013

Chris AM & Graham PM – 07711 016013				
07.05	Worthing - Offington Drive	16.10	Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car	
07.08	Worthing - Fontwell close opp. Durrington		Park	
	Cemetery	16.30	Henfield – Swains Farm Shop (end of	
07.25	Ashington – BP Services		drive)	
07.30	Dial Post - Bus Stop opp. Crown Inn	16.36	Henfield – Broomfield Rd off Upper Station	
07.35	Partridge Green – Green Man Pub Car		Rd.	
	Park (Only Friday AM and pre-arranged	16.40	Littleworth - Mill Lane	
	ad-hoc)	16.50	Ashington – BP Services	
07.37	Littleworth - Mill Lane	16.53	Ashington – Red Lion, London Road	
07.50	Henfield – Broomfield Rd off Upper Station Rd.	17.15	Worthing – Fontwell close opp. Durrington Cemetery	
07.56	Henfield - Swaines Farm (End of drive)	17.20	Worthing - Offington Drive (near no 85)	
08.06	Hurstpierpoint – Albourne Road (Hurst Handwash Forecourt)		,	
08.20	Burgess Hill Girls		Bus drop off times are approximate only.	

HORSHAM MINIBUS ROUTE

Brian – 07986 381618				
07.10	Horsham - Rusper Road	16.10	Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School	
07.15	Horsham - Oakleigh Road		Car Park	
07.22	Horsham - Milnwood Road	16.15	Hassocks – A273 BP Garage	
07.35	Lower Beeding - Plough Pub, car park	16.22	Hurspierpoint – Wickam Drive	
07.40	Warninglid - Cuckfield Lane, Bus Stop*	16.30	Twineham - Twineham Lane	
07.47	Bolney - Ryecroft Road, Nr War Memorial	16.40	Bolney – Eight Bells Pub	
07.48	Bolney – Eight Bells Pub	17.05	Horsham - Oakleigh Road	
07.55	Twineham - Twineham Lane	17.10	Horsham - Rusper Road	
08.03	Sayers Common - Opp. Sayers Common			
	Village Store Layby		Bus drop off times are	
08.20	Burgess Hill Girls		approximate only.	
	*This stop may not be possible in poor weather		Additional stops available upon request. Drop off Bolney – Ryecroft Road, Nr War Memorial Handcross – Truggers Horsham – Milnwood Road	